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Y7 Girls

Jess Thake

Neela Watkinson
Poppy Bedford
Chloe Wilson
Lydia Ardley
Izzie Maxwell

Madison Palmoowski

Molly Buckley
Beau Elliott

Poppy Scheinkonig
Beatrice Farrell
Annabelle Sheen
Daisy Hardwick
Millie Talbot
Sophia Clegg

Beau Beecroft
Ava Jowitt

Hattie Hawkridge
Ruby Marsden
Pixie Barker-Lewis
Summer Whittaker
Ella Taylor

Brooke Taylor
Lena Szczerba
Mya Smith

Sophie Dent
Isabelle Greenland
Beth Wilkinson
Megan Bradley

Y7 Boys

Jacob Dawe
Edward Rose
Evan Smith

Seth Sorsby
George Key
Lincoln Bishop
Lewis O'Grady
Jay Wills

Oscar McGuiness
Harrison Cakebread
Joe Wernham
Jack Walwin
Jacob Marsden
Edward Hook

Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Rotherham
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Rotherham
Sheffield
Rotherham
Barnsley
Barnsley
Barnsley
Sheffield
Barnsley
Barnsley
Doncaster
Rotherham
Rotherham
Doncaster
Doncaster
Doncaster
Doncaster
Doncaster
Rotherham

Sheffield
Rotherham
Sheffield
Barnsley
Sheffield
Sheffield
Doncaster
Sheffield
Doncaster
Rotherham
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield

10:06
10:29
10:37
10:49
10:58
11:10
11:24
11:26
11:32
11:45
11:59
12:07
12:14
12:16
12:17
12:20
12:26
12:36
12:45
12:49
13:00
13:42
13:55
14:05
14:43
15:17
15:22
15:43
17:24

09:06
09:08
09:53
09:59
10:00
10:43
10:47
10:50
10:56
10:58
10:59
10:59
11:00
11:02
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19
20
21
22
23
24
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Ted Bottomley
George Dibb
Jasper Kerr

Aidan Cook
Thomas McCallum
Ruben Powell
Harrison Reynolds
Joseph Holden
Sam Deakin

Lewis Hardman

Junior Girls
Maddie Ball
Matilda Holmes
Hayley Bacon
Abigale Andrews
Freya Hill

Polly Foxall

Matilda Withycombe

Rose Noble
Elspeth Buchanan
Maddie Diacon
Lily-Ann Kerry

Isla Bell

Sophie Hindle
Katie Kidd

Lacy Barradell
Daisy Betts

Niamh Bromehead
Francesca Freeman
Charlotte Docherty
Rose Kaye

Poppy Kaye
Amelie Barrett
Robin Liddell
Amilia Armitage
Erin Clift

Onnee Turner
Emma Jackson

Ellen Henry
Maja Stawkowska
Eve Salked

Junior Boys
Tom Thake

Sheffield
Doncaster
Sheffield
Sheffield
Barnsley
Barnsley
Barnsley
Rotherham
Rotherham
Rotherham

Sheffield
Rotherham
Rotherham
Rotherham
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Doncaster
Doncaster
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Barnsley
Doncaster
Barnsley
Barnsley
Barnsley
Sheffield
Barnsley
Rotherham
Doncaster
Barnsley
Doncaster

Rotherham

Doncaster
Rotherham

Sheffield

11:07
11:11
11:12
11:40
11:59
12:15
13:20
13:25
13:59
14:08

12:11
12:12
12:32
12:37
12:39
12:59
13:11
13:20
13:49
13:52
14:03
14:13
14:19
14:23
14:30
14:32
14:56
15:08
15:23
15:36
15:37
15:37
15:39
15:40
15:43
15:44
15:48

16:31

16:31
20:39

10:45
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Edward Hannay
Harry Kirkman
Rory Keen

Max Taylor
Beau Pronesti
Will Siggs

Louis Johnson
Toben Ugonna
Toby Minchin
Seb Johnson
Jack Dickson
Will Martin
Amos Halse
James MacMillan
Lucas Sydney
Vincent Hilman
Kian Brown
Isaac Barnett
Robson Hughes
Stanley Wood
Jack Hinifin
Kieran Hardware
Lewis Lowther
Ewan Fitzgerald
Eli Jackson

Inter Girls
Grace Igoe
Emilia Frost
Graihagh Turner
Annabelle Sibley
Izzy-Mai Wilson
Eva Smith
Nicole Round
Grace Blair
Lisha Jackson

Summer Taylor-King

lolanthe Cooper
Ellie Farrell

Ava Aubeeluck
Harper Tompkin
Poppy Tedstill
Sophie Smith
Holly Lewis

Kira Valentine Bull
Eve Clift

Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Rotherham
Sheffield
Sheffield
Rotherham
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Doncaster
Doncaster
Barnsley
Doncaster
Rotherham
Rotherham
Barnsley
Rotherham
Rotherham
Doncaster
Doncaster
Doncaster

Sheffield
Sheffield
Barnsley
Sheffield
Sheffield
Rotherham
Sheffield
Doncaster
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Rotherham
Sheffield
Sheffield
Doncaster
Barnsley
Doncaster

11:05
11:08
11:12
11:19
11:25
11:25
11:26
11:27
11:41
11:46
11:53
11:54
12:08
12:20
12:36
12:42
12:45
13:02
13:35
13:48
13:49
14:02
14:14
14:16
14:22

1524
15:47
16:06
16:17
16:28
17:39
17:39
18:00
18:16
18:42
19:00
19:07
19:37
19:40
19:55
20:04
20:10
20:26
20:51
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Imogen Horseman
Hannah Bond
Amelia Wilk

Inter Boys
Alfie Bedford

Mikey Bacon
William Platts
Samuel Charles
Joseph Diacon
Evan Shkul
Daniel Eames
George Taylor
Daniel Reeve
Sam Buckley
Vinnie Johnson
Cole Grainger
Alfie Asquith
Louis Trikic
Jack Mowbray
Ted Waggott
Jack Price

Alex Felczerek
Sam Murray
Isaac Dunn
Samual Thompson
Harrison Fordham
Jake Parker
Alex Broad

Flyn Rogers
George Hughes

Senior Girls
Lillia Harris
Rebecca Evans
Marci Walsh
Sarah Robertshaw
Ciara Keen

Freya Tryner
Millie Powell
Maisie Leckie
Hannah Foster
Kassia Smith
Harriet Claxton
Heidi Shackleton
Amelia Topliss

Doncaster
Doncaster
Doncaster

Sheffield
Rotherham
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Doncaster
Sheffield
Rotherham
Rotherham
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Doncaster
Doncaster
Doncaster
Doncaster
Barnsley
Barnsley
Rotherham
Doncaster
Barnsley
Doncaster

Rotherham
Sheffield
Rotherham
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Barnsley
Sheffield
Doncaster
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Rotherham

20:59
21:00
24:42

15:15
15:21
15:29
15:41
15:42
15:44
15:51
16:14
16:20
16:50
16:57
17:17
17:21
17:28
17:35
17:45
18:01
18:19
18:20
18:27
18:41
18:44
19:38
19:50
20:40
22:06

15:40
16:40
17:21
17:43
17:58
18:00
18:57
19:23
19:30
20:18
20:24
21:15
21:31



Senior Boys

Isaac Oliver
Oscar Burgess
Rhys Hockey
Ben Carter

Luke Parker
George Wallace
George Ellis
Matthew Diacon
Evan Jenkinson
Ezekiel MacDonald
Ethan Ellary
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Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Rotherham
Sheffield
Rotherham
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Rotherham

23:29
23:57
24:26
24:35
24:39
25:13
25:29
26:20
26:33
26:58
31:18



